



THE EIGHT SENTENCES THAT AUXILLA WRECKED ARE: PANEL 1. AUXILLA SAYS 'I'M AM AUXILLA!' INSTEAD OF 'I AM AUXILLA!' PANEL 2. HE SHOULD ASK 'DO YOU LIKE ...?' NOT 'ARE YOU LIKE ...?' PANEL 3. HE SAYS 'I'M HAVE COME ...' INSTEAD OF 'I'VE COME ...' PANEL 4. HE ASKS 'DO YOU IMPRESSED?' INSTEAD OF 'ARE YOU IMPRESSED?' PANEL 5. 'WHO DID THROW ...?' NOT 'WHO THREW ...?' PANEL 7. 'YOU SHOULD TO GIVE UP' IS WRONG. THE CORRECT PHRASE IS 'YOU SHOULD GIVE UP'. PANEL 8. 'YOU CAN'T NOT WIN' SHOULD READ 'YOU CAN'T WIN'. PANEL 8. 'ARE YOU UNDERSTAND?' SHOULD BE 'DO YOU UNDERSTAND?'



WWW.GRAMMARMANCOMIC.COM © BRIAN BOYD